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MOUNTAI&IRE

SKIN:53013A SAHARA BEIGE MET.
@ A - 62447 NEWMAR BROWN MICA
@ B - 50288 DARK CARMEL MET.

@ C - 607518 PANAMA BROWN PEARL
@ D-611862 NUTMEG

UNIT: 904122
DEALER: GUARANTY RV
SPECIAL: 554

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 904122 - 2013 MOUNTAIN AIRE

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 53013 (53013A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 60.50 60.50( 242.0 242.0

SAHARA BEIGE MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 30.73 91.23 1229 364.9

BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 443.50 534.73| 1774.0 2138.9

BC200 BLACK 3.20 537.93 12.8 2151.7

BC510 YELLOW GREEN 7.55 545.48 30.2 2181.9

BC600 GOLD 113.43 658.90f 453.7 2635.6

BC821 DARK MAROON 12.15 671.05 48.6 2684.2

BC110 WHITE PEARL 95.10 766.15| 380.4 3064.6

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 58.78 824.93| 235.1 3299.7

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 46.03 870.95| 184.1 3483.8

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 62447 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 72.50 72.50( 290.0 290.0

BROWN MICA, BROWN MICA MET BC101 FLOP CONTROL 48.33 120.83| 193.3 483.3
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 243.10 363.93| 9724 1455.7

BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 32.63 396.55( 130.5 1586.2

BC200 BLACK 399.20 795.75| 1596.8 3183.0

BC800 RED GOLD 35.28 831.03| 141.1 3324.1

BC821 DARK MAROON 27.80 858.83| 111.2 3435.3

BC610 GREEN GOLD 10.88 869.70 43.5 3478.8

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 50288 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.58 79.58| 318.3 318.3

DARK CARMEL MET, BLACK GOLD PEARL |BC200 BLACK 509.28 588.85| 2037.1 2355.4
BC800 RED GOLD 135.58 724.43| 542.3 2897.7

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 87.58 812.00f 350.3 3248.0

BC100 CLEAR 28.00 840.00f 112.0 3360.0

BC250 BLUE BLACK 22.00 862.00 88.0 3448.0

CB64L YELLOW PEARL 13.00 875.00 52.0 3500.0

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 60751 (60751B) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
PANAMA BROWN PEARL, PANAMA URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.93 79.93| 319.7 319.7
BC800 RED GOLD 264.33 344.25| 1057.3 1377.0

BROWN MET BC200 __ |BLACK 172.13] _ 516.38] 6885 _ 2065.5

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 92.20 608.58| 368.8 2434.3

BC821 DARK MAROON 270.48 879.05( 1081.9 3516.2




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 904122 - 2013 MOUNTAIN AIRE

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR D: 611862 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.33 79.33| 317.3 317.3

NUTMEG BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 80.18 159.50f 320.7 638.0

BC800 RED GOLD 111.58 271.08] 446.3 1084.3

BC200 BLACK 259.73 530.80{ 1038.9 2123.2

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 265.00 795.80| 1060.0 3183.2

BC825 LIGHT MAROON 30.53 826.33| 122.1 3305.3

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 45.35 871.68| 181.4 3486.7




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT #904122 - 2013 MOUNTAIN AIRE

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: 53013 (53013A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 643.70 643.70| 2574.8 2574.8

SAHARA BEIGE MET HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 149.33 793.03] 597.3 3172.1

HB680 GOLD 59.30 852.33| 237.2 3409.3

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 30.68 883.00f 122.7 3532.0

HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 27.53 910.53| 110.1 3642.1

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 16.95 927.48 67.8 3709.9

HB99M WHITE PEARL 10.55 938.03 42.2 3752.1

HB861 MAROON 9.55 947.58 38.2 3790.3

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 6.42 954.00 25.7 3816.0

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 11.65 965.65 46.6 3862.6

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 62447 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 614.10 614.10| 2456.4 2456.4

BROWN MICA, BROWN MICA MET HB203 DEEP BLACK 117.85 731.95| 471.4 2927.8
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 69.75 801.70f 279.0 3206.8

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 26.40 828.10f 105.6 3312.4

HB780 RED GOLD 21.65 849.75 86.6 3399.0

HB880 RED VIOLET 13.25 863.00 53.0 3452.0

HB861 MAROON 10.85 873.85 43.4 3495.4

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 80.53 954.38| 322.1 3817.5

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 50288 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 609.23 609.23| 2436.9 2436.9

DARK CARMEL MET, BLACK GOLD PEARL [HB203 DEEP BLACK 178.05 787.28| 712.2 3149.1
HB780 RED GOLD 67.35 854.63| 269.4 3418.5

HB64L GOLD PEARL 24.88 879.50 99.5 3518.0

HB200 BLUE BLACK 8.23 887.73 32.9 3550.9

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 68.28 956.00f 273.1 3824.0

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 60751 (60751B) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
PANAMA BROWN PEARL, PANAMA HB002 HYDRO BASE 570.40 570.40| 2281.6 2281.6
HB780 RED GOLD 145.13 715.53| 580.5 2862.1

BROWN MET HB680 GOLD 107.78] _ 823.30] 43L.1] _ 3293.2

HB861 MAROON 71.40 894.70f 285.6 3578.8

HB88M SUPER RUSSET PEARL 38.47 933.18| 153.9 3732.7

HB203 DEEP BLACK 28.63 961.80f 114.5 3847.2

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 19.78 981.58 79.1 3926.3

HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 6.60 988.18 26.4 3952.7




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT #904122 - 2013 MOUNTAIN AIRE

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR D: 611862 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 620.28 620.28| 2481.1 2481.1

NUTMEG HB250 BLACK 95.50 715.78| 382.0 2863.1
HB780 RED GOLD 71.63 787.40f 286.5 3149.6

HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 64.35 851.75| 257.4 3407.0

HB861 MAROON 18.63 870.38 74.5 3481.5

HB855 LIGHT MAROON 13.53 883.90 54.1 3535.6

CB85L RED PEARL 12.45 896.35 49.8 3585.4

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 10.40 906.75 41.6 3627.0

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 54.98 961.73| 219.9 3846.9




